COH Medical Rate History

Employee
Employee Spoue
Employee Child/ren
Family

Rate Change

2022 2023
Revised
$652.92 $671.20

2024

$671.20

$1,168.71 $1,201.43 $1,201.43
$972.82 $1,000.06 $1,000.06
$1,253.57 $1,288.67 $1,288.67

0% from 2021 2.80%

0%

2025

$664.62
$1,189.66
$990.27
$1,276.05

-0.98%

2026

$677.65
$1,212.98
$1,009.68
$1,301.07

4%
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