COH Medical Rate History

	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
Revised					
Employee	\$652.92	\$671.20	\$671.20	\$664.62	\$677.65
Employee Spoue	\$1,168.71	\$1,201.43	\$1,201.43	\$1,189.66	\$1,212.98
Employee Child/ren	\$972.82	\$1,000.06	\$1,000.06	\$990.27	\$1,009.68
Family	\$1,253.57	\$1,288.67	\$1,288.67	\$1,276.05	\$1,301.07
Rate Change	0% from 2021	2.80%	0%	-0.98%	4%